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LAPPAJARVEN KALAVEIKOT RY:N JARJIESTAMAT

ONGINNAN ILTAKILPAILUT 14.6.2016 HALKOSAARESSA

TULOKSET YHDISTETTY

PASI LANTELA
MATTI LAMMINEN
MATTI ALA-LANTELA
MIKKO SOINI

RAIJA RANTANEN
PIRJO RINTAMAKI
JUKKA LUOMA-AHO
JORMA VARPULA
AIMO PYNTTARI
HILKKA VARPULA
PEKKA MAKI

RAIMO LUOMALA
LILJA LANTELA

JUSSI LOIKKANEN
MATTI MANSIKKA-AHO
MATTI MAJAHARJU
HARRI LOUKASMAKI
EERO TIMO

EERO SOINI

ERKKI KOIVULA

NUORET
TUOMAS MURTO
TONI SALIMAKI

766
690
582
448

440
398
360
298
294
290
266
236
184
178
176
136

90

78

76

62

330
46






